For Further Information
Telephone No: +44(0) 1572 723665
E-mail: sales@cbsproducts.com • Website: www.cbsproducts.com
Hurricane Configuration for Cable
Blowing
In order to customise your Hurricane to your application,
please select one each from the list below, the Tube
Collet Assembly (A), the Cable Guide Assembly (B)and
the Cable Seals (C).
When ordering, please have Tube and Cable dimensions
available.
A) Tube Collet & Clamp Assemblies
Product No  Description
C-1750-TBC-5  Tube Collet Assy – 05mm o/d
C-1750-TBC-7  Tube Collet Assy – 07mm o/d
C-1750-TBC-8  Tube Collet Assy – 08mm o/d
C-1750-TBC-10  Tube Collet Assy – 10mm o/d
C-1750-TBC-12  Tube Collet Assy – 12mm o/d
C-1750-TBC-14  Tube Collet Assy – 14mm o/d
C-1750-TBC-16  Tube Collet Assy – 16mm o/d
C-1750-TBC-18  Tube Collet Assy – 18mm o/d
C-1750-TBC-20  Tube Collet Assy – 20mm o/d
C-1750-TBC-22  Tube Collet Assy – 22mm o/d
C-1750-TBC-25  Tube Collet Assy – 25mm o/d
B) Cable Guide Assemblies
Product No  Description
C-1750-CG-2.5-4 Cable Guide, 2.5 - 4mm Dia
C-1750-CG-4-6  Cable Guide, 4 - 6mm Dia
C-1750-CG-6-9  Cable Guide, 6 - 9mm Dia
C-1750-CG-9-12  Cable Guide, 9 - 12mm Dia
C-1750-CG-12-14 Cable Guide, 12 - 14mm Dia
C-1750-CG-14-16 Cable Guide, 14 - 16mm Dia
C) Cable Seals (pack of 5)
Product No  Description
C-1750-CS-2.5-3 Cable Seals 2.5 - 3.mm
C-1750-CS-3-4  Cable Seals 3 - 4mm
C-1750-CS-4-5  Cable Seals 4 - 5mm
C-1750-CS-5-6  Cable Seals 5 - 6mm
C-1750-CS-6-7.5 Cable Seals 6 - 7.5mm
C-1750-CS-7.5-9 Cable Seals 7.5 - 9mm
C-1750-CS-9-10.5 Cable Seals 9 - 10.5mm
C-1750-CS-10.5-12 Cable Seals 10.5 - 12mm
C-1750-CS-12-14 Cable Seals 12 - 14mm
C-1750-CS-14-16 Cable Seals 14 - 16mm